from September 2021

Keyhaven « Priestlands School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Keyhaven Road Memorial
Keyhaven Road New Road
Keyhaven Road Swallow Drive
Milford-on-Sea Bus Shelter
Milford-on-Sea Manor Road
Priestlands School

Priestlands School « Keyhaven

0813
0814
0815
0819
0821
0829

Mondays 1{o) Fridays school days only

Priestlands School
Milford-on-Sea Manor Road
Milford-on-Sea Bus Shelter
Keyhaven Road Swallow Drive
Keyhaven Road New Road

Keyhaven Road Memorial

1530
1538
1540
1543
1544
1545




